Mar 30
Apr 12
Apr 13
Apr 14
Apr 17
Apr 19
Apr 20
Apr 21
Apr 22
Apr 23
Apr 24
Apr 26
Apr 27
Apr 28
Apr 29
Apr 30
May 01
May 03
May 05
May 08
May 10
May 11
May 12
May 15
May 17
May 19
May 20
May 22
May 26

May 29

5:30
5:00
5:30
5:30
11:00
6:00
5:00
5:00
6:00
5:00
11:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
11:00
12:30
5:30
5:00
11:00
5:30
5:00
5:00
11:00
5:30
5:30
5:00
10:00
7:00

11:00

Bremen Baseball

ppd. to 4/22
ppd. to 4/27
ppd. to 4/23

ppd. to 4/30

Varsity
at Central Noble 12-04
at Mishawaka 03-13
at SB Clay 09 - 02
MISHAWAKA MARIAN 03-10
TIPPY VALLEY 04 - 02
at SB Riley
ELKHART CHRISTIAN
JOHN GLENN
at SB Riley 02-01
JOHN GLENN 01-15
CULVER ACADEMY
SB ST JOSEPH 13-15
ELKHART CHRISTIAN 16 - 01
at Jimtown 02 - 05
BETHANY CHRISTIAN ppd.
CULVER ACADEMY 02-09
at NorthWood 07-10
NEW PRAIRIE 03-13
PENN 00-13
WASHINGTON TWP. 03-01
SB WASHINGTON Canc'l
at Triton 23 - 02
at Elkhart 00-10
at South Central (U.M.) 17 - 02
SB ADAMS 00-15
[1([0).4 04-00
at Rochester 04-14
LAVILLE 16 - 05
Sectional #35 at Westview Game 10 - 00
#
Sectional #35 at Westview Game 02 - 06
#3

Mar 30
Apr 12
Apr 14
Apr 17
Apr 19
Apr 21
Apr 22
Apr 23
Apr 26
Apr 28
Apr 30
May 01
May 03
| EVAILS
May 06
May 07
May 11
May 12
May 14
May 17

5:30
5:00
5:00
10:00
5:30
5:00
5:30
5:00
5:00
5:00
9:30
10:00
5:30
5:30
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:30
5:30

Jv

CENTRAL NOBLE
at Mishawaka

at Mishawaka Marian
OREGON-DAVIS
SB RILEY

at John Glenn

SB RILEY

at John Glenn

at SB St Joseph

at Jimtown
CULVER ACADEMY
at NorthWood

at New Prairie
PENN

JOHN GLENN

at Culver Academy
TRITON

ELKHART

at South Central (U.M.)

at SB Adams

07 - 04
05-15
04 - 08
24-03
ppd. to 4/22
ppd. to 4/23
22-01

05 - 07
09-12
01-10

09 - 03
07 -01

01-05



