## **Bremen Baseball**

		Varsity				JV	
Mar 30	5:30	at Central Noble	12 - 04	Mar 30	5:30	CENTRAL NOBLE	07 - 04
Apr 12	5:00	at Mishawaka	03 - 13	Apr 12	5:00	at Mishawaka	05 - 15
Apr 13	5:30	at SB Clay	09 - 02	Apr 14	5:00	at Mishawaka Marian	04 - 08
Apr 14	5:30	MISHAWAKA MARIAN	03 - 10	Apr 17	10:00	OREGON-DAVIS	24 - 03
Apr 17	11:00	TIPPY VALLEY	04 - 02	Apr 19	5:30	SB RILEY	ppd. to 4/22
Apr 19	6:00	at SB Riley	ppd. to 4/22	Apr 21	5:00	at John Glenn	ppd. to 4/23
Apr 20	5:00	ELKHART CHRISTIAN	ppd. to 4/27	Apr 22	5:30	SB RILEY	22 - 01
Apr 21	5:00	JOHN GLENN	ppd. to 4/23	Apr 23	5:00	at John Glenn	
Apr 22	6:00	at SB Riley	02 - 01	Apr 26	5:00	at SB St Joseph	
Apr 23	5:00	JOHN GLENN	01 - 15	Apr 28	5:00	at Jimtown	
Apr 24	11:00	CULVER ACADEMY	ppd. to 4/30	Apr 30	9:30	CULVER ACADEMY	05 - 07
Apr 26	5:00	SB ST JOSEPH	13 - 15	May 01	10:00	at NorthWood	09 - 12
Apr 27	5:00	ELKHART CHRISTIAN	16 - 01	May 03	5:30	at New Prairie	01 - 10
Apr 28	5:00	at Jimtown	02 - 05	May 05	5:30	PENN	
Apr 29	5:00	BETHANY CHRISTIAN	ppd.	May 06	5:00	JOHN GLENN	09 - 03
Apr 30	11:00	CULVER ACADEMY	02 - 09	May 07	5:00	at Culver Academy	07 - 01
May 01	12:30	at NorthWood	07 - 10	May 11	5:00	TRITON	
May 03	5:30	NEW PRAIRIE	03 - 13	May 12	5:00	ELKHART	01 - 05
May 05	5:00	PENN	00 - 13	May 14	5:30	at South Central (U.M.)	
May 08	11:00	WASHINGTON TWP.	03 - 01	May 17	5:30	at SB Adams	
May 10	5:30	SB WASHINGTON	Canc'l				
May 11	5:00	at Triton	23 - 02				
May 12	5:00	at Elkhart	00 - 10				
May 15	11:00	at South Central (U.M.)	17 - 02				
May 17	5:30	SB ADAMS	00 - 15				
May 19	5:30	KNOX	04 - 00				
May 20	5:00	at Rochester	04 - 14				
May 22	10:00	LAVILLE	16 - 05				
May 26	7:00	Sectional #35 at Westview Game #1	10 - 00				
May 29	11:00	Sectional #35 at Westview Game #3	02 - 06				